
Briscoe County 
2026 Holiday Schedule 

Thursday, January 01------------------------------------------------New Year 's Day 

Monday, January 19-------------------------------------------------M a rti n Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16 --------------------------------------,---------President's Day 

Friday, Ap ri I 3 ---------------------------------------------------------Good Friday 

Monday, May 25-----------------------------------------------------M em o ria I Day 

Friday, June 19-------------------------------------------------------Juneteenth Nation a I In dependence Day 

Friday, July 03 --------------------------------------------------------1 n dependence Day ( 0 bserved) 

Monday, September 07 ______________________________ _: _____________ Labor Day 

Monday, October 12 ----- -------------~----------------------------(0 I u m bus Day 

Wednesday, N ovem be r 11---------------------------------------Veterans Day 

Thursday & Friday, November 26 & 27-----------------------Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday & Friday, December 24 & 25------------------------Ch ristmas Eve & Christmas Day 


